
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

16-04-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001015 A 104 Political Science - Paper I (Political Theory)

19-04-2025 Saturday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001029 A 121 Philosophy-Paper-I (Indian Philosophy)

22-04-2025 Tuesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001015 B 105 Political Science - Paper II (Indian Government and Politics)

24-04-2025 Thursday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001029 B 122 Philosophy-Paper-II (Western Philosophy)

SU0001008 101 GENERAL ENGLISH

SU0001009 102 GENERAL HINDI

30-04-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001026 A 127 Elective English Paper I (Prose and Fiction)

JUR 01 144 JOURNALISM PAPER I THE CONCEPT OF JOURNALISM

SU0001030 1519
Mathematics - Paper I (Algebra and Co-Ordinate Geometry 
of two Dimensions)

02-05-2025 Friday 07.00AM TO 09.00AM SU0001010 103 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES

SU0001030 B 1520 Mathematics - Paper II (Calculus)

JUR 02 145 JOURNALISM PAPER II(THE HISTORY OF MASS MEDIA)

05-05-2025 Monday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001026 B 128 Elective English Paper II (Poetry)

07-05-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001028 A 117 Hindi Sahitya Paper I (Prachin Hindi Kavya)

SU0001030 C 1521
Mathematics - Paper III (Co-Ordinate Geometry of 3-
Dimensions and Vector Calculus)

SU0001020 133 Fine Arts & Painting Paper - I (Fundamental of Fine Arts)

09-05-2025 Friday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001012 A 119 ECONOMICS I (History of Economic Thought )

12-05-2025 Monday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001028 B 118 Hindi Sahitya Paper II (Hindi Katha Sahitya)

14-05-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001012 B 120 ECONOMICS II (Economics Theory - I)

16-05-2025 Friday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001016 A 115 Geography Paper I (Physical Basis of Geography)

19-05-2025 Monday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001011 A 106 History Paper-I (History of India up to 1200 AD)

26-04-2025 Saturday 07.00AM TO 09.00AM

Thursday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

03-05-2025 Saturday
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Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

21-05-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001016 B 116 Geography Paper II (Geography of India )

23-05-2025 Friday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001011 B 107 History Paper-II (Indian Culture and Civilization)

26-05-2025 Monday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001013 A 108 Sociology - Paper I (General Sociology)

28-05-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001031 A 110
Public Administration - Paper I (Principles of Public 
Administration)

31-05-2025 Saturday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001013 B 109 Sociology - Paper II (Indian Society and Culture)

02-06-2025 Monday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001031 B 111 Public Administration - Paper II (Administrative Institutions)

03-06-2025 Tuesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001024 A 129 Sanskrit - Paper I (Kavya Kathasahitya Avam Chhand)

04-06-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001021 A 134 Physical Education -Paper I (History of Physical Education)

05-06-2025 Thursday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001024 B 130 Sanskrit - Paper II (Natak, Natyashastra Avam Vyakaran)

06-06-2025 Friday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001021 B 135
Physical Education - Paper II (Foundations of Physical 
Education)

SU0001018 A 125 Home Science Paper I (Health Science)

SU0001022 A 138
Jain Vidhya Jeev Vigyan and yoga Paper I (Jain Dharm ka 
Itihas Evam Sanskriti)

SU0001025 A 131 Rajasthani - Paper I (Gadya)

SU0001027 A 136 Urdu Sahitya - Paper I (Nasra aur Drama)

11-06-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001017 A 123 Psychology - Paper I (Basic Psychological Processes )

SU0001018 B 126
Home Science Paper II (Population Education & Mother 
Craft)

SU0001022 B 139
Jain Vidhya Jeev Vigyan and Yoga Paper II (Preksha Dhyan 
Evam Yog)

13-06-2025 Friday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001017 B 124 Psychology - Paper II (Abnormal Psychology)

SU0001025 B 132 Rajasthani - Paper II (Padya)

SU0001027 B 137 Urdu Sahitya - Paper II (Shairi aur qwaid)

18-06-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001019 A 112
Indian Music - Paper I (History & General (Common for both 
Vocal & Instrumental Candidates)))

SU0001019 B 113
Indian Music - Paper II ( (A) Techniques of Vocal Music & the 
Theory of Ragas (For Vocal Music only) 

SU0001019 B 114
Indian Music - (B) Indian Music - Paper II Techniques of the 
Instrument Offered & the Theory of Ragas (For Instrumental 
Music only) )

20-06-2025 Friday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

10-06-2025 Tuesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

12-06-2025 Thursday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

Note:- No gurantee is given regarding order of question papers.
lHkh ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gSfd os uohure tkudkjh dh lwpuk gsrq fo'ofo|ky; dh osclkbZV www. jnvu.edu.in dk fujUrj voyksdu djrs jgsaA

Jodhpur                      
March 21,  2025                                                                                                                                                        Controller of Examinations

16-06-2025 Monday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

09-06-2025 Monday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM
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